Euromod 50 x 50 mm
Angled Fibre Module

FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS molex

Technical Information
Mechanical Characteristics
Dimensions:

Module: 50 x 50mm.
Shipping Weight: < 52g.

Features and Benefits

Euromod is a modular range of outlets,
plates & connectors designed for use
in different countries. In addition to the
existing range of Euromod modules for
use with copper media, Molex

Premise Networks also provides a
range of solutions for Fibre Optic
applications. When used in conjunction
with the Molex Premise Networks Fibre
Management Backbox, a standards
compliant FTTD installation is possible,
maintaining the correct bend radii and
management features for securing the
installed fibre.

These modules can be mounted in:
- Any Euromod compatible
outlet.
- Multi Media Interface.

B 50 x 50 mm angled module.
B Euromod compatible.
B Available with ST®, shuttered

DuplexSC/ST®, shuttered DuplexSC,
MT-RJ, shuttered LC, FDDI/ST® &

ESCON/ST adapters.
B Multimode & Singlemode

configuration.

B Compatible with 32mm deep

trunking.

B Permits a 30mm bend radius.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Order No.

SAP No.

Description

MEU-00005-02

Consult Molex

Angled ST/ST Module, Multimode, 4 Adapters

MEU-00006-02

Consult Molex

Angled ST/ST Module, Singlemode, 4 Adapters

MEU-00007-02

Consult Molex

Angled ST/ST Module, Multimode, 2 Adapters

MEU-00008-02

Consult Molex

Angled ST/ST Module, Singlemode, 2 Adapters

MEU-00009-02

Consult Molex

Angled DSC/SC Module with shutter, Multimode, 2 Adapters

MEU-00010-02

Consult Molex

Angled DSC/SC Module with shutter, Singlemode, 2 Adapters

MEU-00011-02

Consult Molex

Angled DSC/SC Module with shutter, Multimode, 1 Adapter

MEU-00012-02

Consult Molex

Angled DSC/SC Module with shutter, Singlemode, 1 Adapter

MEU-00013-02

Consult Molex

Angled DSC/ST- Module with shutter, Multimode, 2 Adapters

MEU-00014-02

Consult Molex

Angled DSC/ST- Module with shutter, Singlemode, 2 Adapters

MEU-00015-02

Consult Molex

Angled DSC/ST Module with shutter, Multimode, 1 Adapter

MEU-00016-02

Consult Molex

Angled DSC/ST Module with shutter, Singlemode, 1 Adapter

MEU-00017-02

Consult Molex

Angled FDDI/ST Module, 2 Adapters

MEU-00018-02

Consult Molex

Angled ESCON Module, Multimode, 2 Adapters

MEU-00043-02

Consult Molex

Angled MTR] Module, Singlemode/Multimode, 2 Adapters

MEU-00044-02

Consult Molex

Angled MTRJ Module with shutter, Singlemode/Multimode, 2 Adapters

MEU-00048-02

Consult Molex

Angled LC Module with shutter, Singlemode, 2 Adapters
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